
Bloom Dart 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 3 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salvatori Mirco (10/1025) 2 4 2 3 4 6 2 3 2 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Emiliano (10/031) 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzoni Riccardo (06/2272) 3 5 3 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giorgio Filomena (06/1650) 1 3 0 0 2 1 4 10 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casagrande Giulio (10/1069) 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muscia Evelin (06/1649) 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercati Alice (10/032) 2 5 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duranti Federico (10/034) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abid Yassine (06/2410) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ganovelli Fausto (10/030) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Braganti Claudio (10/035) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 19 45 2,37

Salvatori Mirco 10/1025 15 23 1,53

Rossi Emiliano 10/031 9 18 2,00

Mazzoni Riccardo 06/2272 10 18 1,80

Giorgio Filomena 06/1650 11 18 1,64

Casagrande Giulio 10/1069 14 16 1,14

Muscia Evelin 06/1649 9 15 1,67

Mercati Alice 10/032 5 10 2,00

Duranti Federico 10/034 2 1 0,50

Abid Yassine 06/2410 0 0 0,00

Ganovelli Fausto 10/030 0 0 0,00

Braganti Claudio 10/035 2 0 0,00

Green Arrow

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Peppoloni Simone (10/1077) 4 6 3 2 2 1 2 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tontini Samuele (06/2348) 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Claudio (06/2425) 4 2 2 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tontini Bigiarini Alex (06/2483) 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maged Mamdouh Ardel Salam 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusti Flavia (06/2482) 0 0 1 0 4 2 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clusini Filippo (06/624) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peppoloni Alessio (10/1090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peppoloni Simone 10/1077 19 31 1,63

Tontini Samuele 06/2348 21 26 1,24

Giusti Claudio 06/2425 18 15 0,83

Tontini Bigiarini Alex 06/2483 12 9 0,75

Maged Mamdouh Ardel 06/2349 9 6 0,67

Giusti Flavia 06/2482 11 4 0,36

Clusini Filippo 06/624 2 1 0,50

Peppoloni Alessio 10/1090 0 0 0,00

La Terrazza Sul Lago

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Benedetto James Lewis (06/1955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarini Claudio Joseph (06/1956) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colaci Alessio (06/1954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medici Lorenzo (06/1957) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benedetto James Lewis 06/1955 0 0 0,00

Ceccarini Claudio Joseph 06/1956 0 0 0,00

Colaci Alessio 06/1954 0 0 0,00

Medici Lorenzo 06/1957 0 0 0,00



Stortenham Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 4 9 0 0 4 9 3 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 2 4 0 0

Gozzo Niccolò (10/715) 2 3 0 0 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0

Di Stefano Yuri Emmanuele 4 2 0 0 4 6 3 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 0 0

Galli Laura (10/077) 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 0 0

Cerboni Daniele (06/2518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Mazzoni Vittorio (06/2316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0

Ludovici Franco (06/1198) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pratoni Marco 06/366 21 47 2,24

Gozzo Niccolò 10/715 21 34 1,62

Di Stefano Yuri 06/2315 18 23 1,28

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 9 18 2,00

Galli Laura 10/077 10 11 1,10

Cerboni Daniele 06/2518 4 10 2,50

Mazzoni Vittorio 06/2316 7 5 0,71

Ludovici Franco 06/1198 2 0 0,00

Stupid Fins Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bucarini Andrea (06/1338) 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8

Lusini Diego (06/1094) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Zoccolanti Daniele (06/1361) 2 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 5

Guiducci Samanta (06/1326) 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5

Landi Lorenzo (06/1339) 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

Smacchia Andrea (06/1340) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1

Caldari Samanta (06/1360) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Givoia Davide (10/1027) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bucarini Andrea 06/1338 20 46 2,30

Lusini Diego 06/1094 14 27 1,93

Zoccolanti Daniele 06/1361 19 24 1,26

Guiducci Samanta 06/1326 12 22 1,83

Landi Lorenzo 06/1339 15 19 1,27

Smacchia Andrea 06/1340 9 14 1,56

Caldari Samanta 06/1360 7 8 1,14

Givoia Davide 10/1027 0 0 0,00


